

RCS. NO. 582/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.14

Written statement filed on behalf of defendant No.1 is read and recorded.

Udgir
Date 09/02/2026

(K. A. Yadav)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,
Udgir